YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - ETOBICOKE - MOLSON ULTRA

Date

Mon, May 14, 07
Mon, May 14, 07
Tue, May 15, 07
Wed, May 16, 07
Wed, May 23, 07
Wed, May 23, 07
Wed, May 23, 07
Thu, May 24, 07
Mon, May 28, 07
Mon, May 28, 07
Mon, May 28, 07
Tue, May 29, 07
Wed, May 30, 07
Wed, May 30, 07
Wed, May 30, 07
Wed, May 30, 07
Mon, Jun 04, 07
Mon, Jun 04, 07
Mon, Jun 04, 07
Wed, Jun 06, 07
Mon, Jun 11, 07
Mon, Jun 11, 07
Tue, Jun 12, 07
Wed, Jun 13, 07
Wed, Jun 13, 07
Wed, Jun 13, 07
Thu, Jun 14, 07
Thu, Jun 14, 07
Mon, Jun 18, 07
Tue, Jun 19, 07
Tue, Jun 19, 07
Wed, Jun 20, 07

RND

summer 2007

Feb. 22, 2026

3 EUROPEAN BRAMAS
- COUGAR MAGNUMS
1 ETOBICOKE EAGLES
ETOBICOKE EAGLES
PUSHAS

2

3

7 EUROPEAN BRAMAS
1 REXDALE RAGE

3 EUROPEAN BRAMAS
3

COUGAR MAGNUMS

n REXDALE RAGE
H THE BUDS
u ALLIANCE WEST
E THE BUDS

PUSHAS

REXDALE RAGE
ETOBICOKE EAGLES
EUROPEAN BRAMAS
REXDALE RAGE
PUSHAS

EUROPEAN BRAMAS

COUGAR MAGNUMS
PUSHAS

E REXDALE RAGE

ETOBICOKE EAGLES

u THE BUDS

E RENEGADES

ALLIANCE WEST

H RENEGADES

PUSHAS

ETOBICOKE EAGLES

E ALLIANCE WEST

S Visitor

5 ALLIANCE WEST
n COUGAR MAGNUMS

n PUSHAS
u ALLIANCE WEST

ETOBICOKE EAGLES
2 RENEGADES
1 RENEGADES
0 COUGAR MAGNUMS
n ETOBICOKE EAGLES
E EUROPEAN BRAMAS

H RENEGADES

u COUGAR MAGNUMS
H THE BUDS
ALLIANCE WEST
1 THE BUDS
2 RENEGADES
u COUGAR MAGNUMS
0 PUSHAS
EUROPEAN BRAMAS
u ALLIANCE WEST
REXDALE RAGE
H ETOBICOKE EAGLES
u EUROPEAN BRAMAS

THE BUDS

n COUGAR MAGNUMS

E REXDALE RAGE

Time
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location



Mon, Jun 25, 07
Mon, Jun 25, 07
Mon, Jun 25, 07
Tue, Jun 26, 07
Wed, Jun 27, 07
Wed, Jun 27, 07
Wed, Jun 27, 07
Thu, Jun 28, 07
Wed, Jul 04, 07
Wed, Jul 04, 07
Wed, Jul 04, 07
Thu, Jul 05, 07
Mon, Jul 09, 07
Mon, Jul 09, 07
Tue, Jul 10, 07
Wed, Jul 11, 07
Wed, Jul 11, 07
Wed, Jul 11, 07
Wed, Jul 11, 07
Thu, Jul 12, 07
Mon, Jul 16, 07
Mon, Jul 16, 07
Tue, Jul 17, 07
Wed, Jul 18, 07
Tue, Jul 24, 07
Tue, Jul 24, 07
Tue, Jul 24, 07
Wed, Jul 25, 07
Wed, Jul 25, 07
Thu, Jul 26, 07
Mon, Jul 30, 07
Mon, Jul 30, 07
Thu, Aug 02, 07
Thu, Aug 02, 07
Tue, Aug 07, 07
Thu, Aug 09, 07

w W N N NN

1 ALLIANCE WEST
2 RENEGADES

ﬂ PUSHAS
u THE BUDS
ETOBICOKE EAGLES
H RENEGADES
ALLIANCE WEST
1 COUGAR MAGNUMS
u COUGAR MAGNUMS
2 ALLIANCE WEST

1 ALLIANCE WEST
H EUROPEAN BRAMAS

3 RENEGADES

2 COUGAR MAGNUMS

ﬂ REXDALE RAGE

H ETOBICOKE EAGLES

2 REXDALE RAGE
n COUGAR MAGNUMS
o THE BUDS

1 EUROPEAN BRAMAS
0 ALLIANCE WEST

0 EUROPEAN BRAMAS

u RENEGADES
H REXDALE RAGE

PUSHAS
n COUGAR MAGNUMS
1 RENEGADES
PUSHAS
ﬂ THE BUDS
- COUGAR MAGNUMS
COUGAR MAGNUMS

- THE BUDS

n COUGAR MAGNUMS
n THE BUDS

EUROPEAN BRAMAS
0 ETOBICOKE EAGLES

u EUROPEAN BRAMAS

u REXDALE RAGE

1 EUROPEAN BRAMAS
m PUSHAS
REXDALE RAGE
ETOBICOKE EAGLES
u THE BUDS
ETOBICOKE EAGLES
u COUGAR MAGNUMS
n PUSHAS
RENEGADES
2 ALLIANCE WEST
1 EUROPEAN BRAMAS
REXDALE RAGE
n ALLIANCE WEST
ETOBICOKE EAGLES
u PUSHAS
ﬂ RENEGADES
u COUGAR MAGNUMS
ﬂ PUSHAS

u EUROPEAN BRAMAS
ALLIANCE WEST

E THE BUDS

u COUGAR MAGNUMS

4 RENEGADES
PUSHAS

H THE BUDS

n COUGAR MAGNUMS

8:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
8:00 pm



